Siemens Water Technologies Corp. – Parker, AZ
RCRA Permit Application
APPENDIX X
RF-2 EQUIPMENT DRAWINGS AND
SPECIFICATIONS
FOR
SIEMENS WATER TECHNOLOGIES CORP.
PARKER REACTIVATION FACILITY

ANSI or SW flanges: Flat face companion flanges and full face gaskets are supplied with this equipment. Do not use raised face flanges that
may damage mating flange.
Ordering Information
To order, specify: 6514-(code)-(A or B if applicable) Burner complete and list 1813 Sensitrol Oil Valve separately.
Example: 6514-8-B Burner complete
1813-02-0 Sensitrol Oil Valve
Options:
Add modifier to third term: BO = Burner only (less mounting and tile)
LC = carbon steel tile jacket
L4 = 304 SST tile jacket
L9 = 309 SST tile jacket
6514-8-AL4 Burner complete (with 304 SST tile jacket)
1813-02-0 Sensitrol Oil Valve
6514-8-BBO Burner only
OptionaI short tiIe for 6514-10
Example: 6514-10-S Burner complete with short tile
WARNING: Situations dangerous to personnel and property can develop from incorrect operation of combustion equipment.
North  merican urges compliance with National Safety Standards and Insurance Underwriters recommendations, and care in operation.
North American Mfg. Co., 4455 East 71st Street, Cleveland, OH 44105-5600 USA, Phone 216-271-6000, Facsimile 216-641-7852
E-mail sales@namfg.com � www.namfg.com